Electric Linear
Motor.
KLM-G-40-0F2
✓ Available in GREEN and GREENPLUS
✓ Affordable electric technology to replace
pneumatics
✓ Highest dynamic performance to
dimension & weight ratio

Edition 1 16/09/2022
Subject to alterations
Cable Type Length [m] Part Number
Power cable
3 x 0,50 mm²
3 KLA-PWR-X-03-HF-A
5 KLA-PWR-X-05-HF-A
10 KLA-PWR-X-10-HF-A
Sensor cable
7 x 0.25 mm2
3 KLA-SNR-X-03-HF-A
5 KLA-SNR-X-05-HF-A
10 KLA-SNR-X-10-HF-A
GREEN GREENPLUS
Stroke [mm] Part Number Part Number
40 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR–040 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP–040
80 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR-080 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP-080
120 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR-120 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP-120
160 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR-160 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP-160
200 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR-200 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP-200
240 KLM-G-40-0F2-GR-240 KLM-G-40-0F2-GRP-240